Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 1236G 1648H TRMLO7- TRH107 CHASSI S

Pos. Quantity

Spare part No Description Kit Notes

8111 8131
8119 8138

1 1 1 1132-0904- 01 Seat

3 1 1132-0799-01 Pl ug

4 2 2 9899- 3622-16 Screw

5 1 1 1132-0851-01 Pivot bracket

6 2 2 9699- 0029-02 Fl at washer

7 2 2 1132-0134-01 Knob

8 1 1 1132-0789-01 Rod

9 1 1 1132-0788-01 Seat support

10 2 2 1132-0742-01 Screw

11 1 1 1132-0805-01 Rear fender

12 2 2 1132-0049-01 Nyl on washer

17 15 15 9727-3641-22 Nut

20 1 1 1132-0235-01 Running board support
21 1 1 1132-0515-01 Running board-R H
22 1 1 1132-0514-01 Running board-L. H.
23 1 1132-0195-01 Foot pad-R H
23 1 1132-0870-01 Foot pad-R H
24 1 1132-0872-01 Foot pad-L.H
24 1 1132-0797-01 Foot pad-L.H
25 9 9 1132-0691-01 Screw

26 1 1132-0871-01 Center foot pad
26 1 1132-0820-01 Center foot pad
28 2 2 1811- 0202-01 Washer

29 2 2 1132-0655-01 Spacer plate

30 4 4 9988-3516-16 Screw

31 6 6 1132-0339-01 Retaining ring
32 2 2 1132-0187-01 Hinge link

33 2 2 1132-0895-01 Hinge strap

34 2 2 1132-0551-01 Giille support
35 8 8 9743-3521-32 Nut

36 2 2 1132-0186-01 Hinge link

37 12 12 1132-0690-01 Screw

38 12 12 9727-3541-22 Nut

39 2 2 1132-0188-01 Gille cap
40 2 2 9988- 3525-16 Screw
41 1 1132-0189-01 Gille
41 1 1132-0823-01 Giille
42 4 1132-0650-01 Side cover guide
42 1132-0214-01 Side cover guide
43 8 1132-0035-01 Pop rivet
43 8 1132-0858-01 Pop rivet
44 1 1 1132-0212-01 Side cover-R H
44 1 1 1132-0213-01 Side cover-L.H
45 2 1132-0248-01 Sealing bl ock
46 4 4 1811-0138-01 Screw
47 2 2 1132-0109-01 Rubber | atch
48 2 2 1132-0108-01 dip
49 2 2 1811-0191-01 Nut

50 1 1 1132-0250-01 Sealing strip
51 2 2 1132-0783-01 Spring

52 1 1 1132- 0246-01 Hood

54 2 2 1132-0624-01 Flat washer

55 4 4 9699- 0026-02 Fl at washer

56 1 1 1132-0574-01 I nstrunent pane
58 2 1132-0716-01 Cap

58 2 1132-0863-01 Cap



Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 1236G 1648H TRMLO7- TRH107 CHASSI S

Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes

8111 8131
8119 8138

61 4 4 1132-0199-01 Angle bracket

62 2 2 1132-0661-01 Seal strip

63 2 2 1132-0695-01 Nut

64 4 4 1132-0800-01 Fl ange bearing

65 2 2 1811-0151-01 Retainer ring

67 2 2 9899- 3622-16 Screw
2 2

1132-0693-01 Screw



Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA
Section: 1236G 1648H TRMLO7- TRH107 CHASSI S
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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 1236G 1648H TRMLO7- TRH107 STEERI NG LIFT
Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes New
8111 8131
8119 8138
1 4 4 1811-0754-01 Screw
2 1 1132-0867-01 Steering wheel 1236G
2 1 1 1132-0770-01 Steering whee
3 1 1 1132-0018-01 Roll pin
4 1 1 1132-0027-01 Fl ange bearing
5 1 1 1132-0537-01 Shaft support
6 13 13 9727-3541-22 Nut
7 17 17 1132-0690-01 Screw
8 1 1 1132-0547-01 Instr. panel support
9 4 4 1132-0023-01 Speed nut
10 1 1 1132-0828-01 Battery support
11 2 2 1132-0883-01 Belt guide
12 1 1 1132-0145-01 Handle grip
13 4 4 1811-0182-01 Washer
14 33 38 1132-0691-01 Screw
15 2 2 1132-0487-01 Lock nut
16 1 1 1132-0466-01 Steering arm
17 1 1 1132-0617-01 Washer
18 2 2 1132-0022-01 Retaining ring
19 1 1 1132-0300-01 Pin
19 2 2 9743-5221-32 Nut
20 1 1 1132-0886-01 Lift guide kit
21 1 1 1132-0886-01 Lift guide kit
22 2 2 9699- 0038-02 Fl at washer
23 42 42 9727-3641-22 Nut
24 2 2 1811-0122-01 Cotter pin
25 1 1 1132-0494-01 Lift rod
26 1 1 1811-0176-01 G ease fitting
27 1 1 1132-0761-01 Lift shaft
28 1 1 1132-0757-01 Fender support
29 1 1 1132-0447-01 Rear pane
30 2 2 1132-0158-01 Axle support
31 1 1 1132-0898-01 Lift |ever
32 2 2 1132-0021-01 Retaining ring
33 1 1 9652-0015-04 Retaining ring
34 1 1 1132-0804-01 Rear frane
35 4 4 1132-0199-01 Angle bracket
36 1 1 1132-0498-01 Steering shaft
37 ERF ERF 1132-0125-01 Shi m washer
38 1 1 1132-0302-01 Fl ange bearing
39 1 1 1132-0471-01 Steering support
40 1 1 1132-0058-01 Thrust washer
41 1 1 1132-0468-01 Sector gear
42 2 2 1132-0020-01 Fl ange bearing
43 1 1 9650- 0019-04 Retainer ring
44 1 1 1132-0303-01 Bracket
45 1 1 1132-0470-01 Steering arm
46 2 2 9988- 3757-12 Screw
47 4 4 9743-3721-32 Nut
48 4 4 1811-0204-01 Flat washer
50 2 2 1132-0063-01 Ball joint
51 2 2 9743-5421-32 Nut
52 1 1 1132-0467-01 Steering rod
53 1 1 1132-0304-01 Bracket
54 1 1 1132-0481-01 Attachnent bracket
4 4

9954-3719- 16

Screw



Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 1236G 1648H TRMLO7- TRH107 STEERI NG LIFT

Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes New
8111 8131
8119 8138

56 4 4 1132-0695-01 Nut

57 1 1 9743-4121-12 Nut

58 1 1 1132-0265-01 Screw

59 1 1 1132-0463-01 Spindle-L.H

60 1 1 1132-0464-01 Spindle-R H

61 4 4 1132-0453-01 Bushi ng

62 2 2 9545- 0500- 00 Val ve

63 4 4 1811-0190-01 G ease nipple

64 2 2 1132-0573-01 Whee

65 2 2 1132-0454-01 Tire 15 x 6.00-6

66 4 4 1132-0181-01 Fl ange bearing

67 4 4 1132-0021-01 Retaining ring

68 ERF ERF 1811- 0200- 01 Washer

69 1 1 1132-0465-01 Front axle

70 1 1 1132-0483-01 Tire rod

71 1 1 1132-0185-01 Front frane

72 1 1 1132-0259-01 Belt guide

73 2 2 1132-0264-01 Hub cap

74 ERF ERF 1811-0182-01 Washer

75 2 2 1132-0305-01 Cabl e guide

76 2 2 9988-3732-12 Screw

777 2 2 1132-0837-01 Pull ey

78 2 2 1132-0307-01 Spacer

79 2 2 1132-0510-01 Bracket

80 1 1 1132-0538-01 Push Iink
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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 1648H TRH107 TRANSM SSI ON
Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes New
8131
8138
1 1 1132-0808-01 Peda
2 1 1132-0733-01 Pivot bl ock
3 2 1811-0175-01 Fl ange bearing
4 1 1132-0861-01 Hydro pedal support
5 1 9699- 0104-02 Washer
6 1 1132-0807-01 Control shaft
7 1 1132-0735-01 Torsion spring
8 1 1132-0009-01 Roll pin
9 1 1132-0806-01 Speed control rod
10 1 9988- 3757-12 Screw
11 12 9699- 0029-02 Fl at washer
12 1 1132-0723-01 V-belt
13 4 9743-3721-32 Nut
14 1 1132-0448-01 Eye bolt
15 2 1811-0752-01 Nyl on bushi ng
16 1 1132-0290-01 dCutch rod
17 1 1132-0724-01 dCutch arm
18 1 1132-0732-01 Adjusting screw
19 1 9743-5421-32 Nut
20 1 1132-0719-01 Conpression spring
21 1 1132-0730-01 Brake rod
22 4 1811-0142-01 Roll pin
23 1 1132-0519-01 Arm
24 1 1132-0491-01 Brake |ock rod
25 1 1132-0798-01 Tank support
26 4 9988- 3670-12 Screw
27 1 1132-0826-01 Brake peda
28 3 1811-0122-01 Cotter pin
29 1 1132-0119-01 Foot rest
30 6 9599-0070-02 Split pin
31 1 1132-0517-01 Torsion spring
32 2 1132-0059-01 Nyl on bushi ng
33 1 1132-0289-01 Idler arm
34 2 1132-0906-01 Belt guide
35 1 9988-3745-12 Screw
36 1 1132-0835-01 Idler
37 1 1132-0704-01 Roll pin
38 1 1132-0834-01 Latch
39 1 1132-0705-01 Pop rivet
40 3 1132-0690-01 Screw
41 1 9727-3541-22 Nut
42 2 1132-0701-01 Retaining ring
43 ERF 1132-0341-01 Washer
44 2 1132-0580-01 Tire 20 x 10.00-8
45 2 9545- 0500-00 Val ve
46 2 1132-0561-01 Wheel disc
47 1 1132-0722-01 Hydro sheave
48 2 1132-0699-01 Key
49 1 1132-0731-01 Adj. block
50 1 1132-0737-01 Speed control arm
51 1 1132-0004-01 Wbodruff key
52 1 1132-0736-01 Pivot shaft
53 1 1132-0702-01 Retaining ring
54 1 1811-0189-01 Key
55 1 1811-0143-01 Roll pin
1

1132-0833-01

Fl at washer



Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 1648H TRH107 TRANSM SSI ON

Pos. Quantity

Spare part No Description Kit Notes

8131
8138

00
N
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1132-0738-01
9988- 3525- 16
9683- 0025- 02
1132-0734-01
9794-5231-02
1132-0832-01
1132-0763-01
1132-0857-01
9743- 3521-32
1811-0808-01
1132-0838-01
1132-0710-01
1811-0195-01
1132-0691-01
9727-3641-22
1132-0758-01
1132-0299-01
1132-0516-01
1132-0298-01
1132-0762-01
1132-0812-01
1132-0813-01
9988- 3625- 16
1132-0759-01
9699- 0028- 02
1132-0811-01
9743- 3621- 32
1132-0818-01
1811-0433-01
1811-0138-01
1132-0104-01
9699- 0038- 02
1132-0055-01
9652- 0015- 04
1132-0416-01
1132-0760-01
9683- 0030- 02
1132-0802-01
1132-0856-01
1132-0769-01
1811-0529-01
1132-0047-01
9683- 0035-02
1132-0707-01
1132-0827-01
1132-0803-01
9743-5321-32
1132-0566-01
1132-0567-01
1132-0901-01

Fan

Screw

Lock washer
Dowel pin

Nut

Bal | j oint
Brake arm

CGui de

Nut

Washer

I nterl ock bracket
Conpr essi on spring
Scr ew

Screw

Nut

Br acket

Push on cap

I dl er bracket
Set screw
Brake |ink

Belt gui de-R H.
Belt guide-L.H
Scr ew

Shaft support
Fl at washer

Fl ange beari ng
Nut

Jackshaft

Lock nut

Screw

Idler pulley
Fl at washer
Spacer
Ret ai ning ring
Pi vot bl ock
Fan shroud
Lock washer
Hose

Hose cl anmp

Gl reservoir
Washer

Fl at washer
Lock washer
Washer
Hydrostatic transaxle
Hose

Nut

VWheel nut

Wheel stud
VWheel hub



1648H TRH107 TRANSM SSI ON

Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Secti on:

Z/TIGRA

SEPARE PARTS



Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 1648H TRMLO7- TRH107 ELECTRI CAL SYSTEM
Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes New
8119
8131
8138
2 1 1132-0829-01 Battery cable ( + )
3 4 9727-3541-22 Nut
4 1 1132-0237-01 Light support
5 2 1132-0103-01 Headl i ght
6 1 1132-0681-01 Di ode
8 3 1811-0350-01 Cabl ehol der
9 1 1132-0830-01 Battery cable ( - )
10 1 1132-0868-01 Lense
11 1 1132-0876-01 Hour neter kit
12 2 9795-3531-02 Nut
13 2 9699- 0026- 02 Fl at washer
14 3 9743-3521-32 Nut
15 2 1132-0727-01 J-bolt
16 4 1811-0138-01 Screw
17 4 1811-0191-01 Nut
18 1 1132-0729-01 Battery
19 1 1132-0532-01 Sol enoi d
20 5 1132-0489-01 Screw
21 2 1132-0238-01 Retai ner
22 1 9795-3631-02 Nut
23 1 1132-0358-01 G onmet
24 1 1132-0078-01 Starter cable
25 1 1132-0529-01 Consol e wire harness
26 3 1132-0336-01 J-clip
27 1 1132-0859-01 Rubber pad
28 2 9683- 0025-02 Lock washer
29 2 9988- 3516-16 Screw
30 1 1132-0831-01 Interlock harness
31 1 1132-0749-01 Pto switch
32 1 1132-0753-01 Light swtch
33 1 1132-0653-01 Ignition switch
34 2 1134-2848-01 Ignition key
35 1 1132-0550-01 Lights harness
36 1 1132-0801-01 Cover
37 3 1132-0899-01 Bulb
38 1 1132-0034-01 Screw
39 1 1132-0211-01 Fuse
40 1 1132-0544-01 G onmet
41 1 1132-0720-01 Switch
43 2 9863- 3516-16 Screw
44 1 1132-0725-01 Switch
45 1 1132-0784-01 G onmet
46 1 1132-0756-01 G onmet
99 1 1132-0873-01 Vol tage sensor plug Ej ill/not ill.



Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA
Section: 1648H TRMLO7- TRH107 ELECTRI CAL SYSTEM

2%
29
——
24 -
,/
— -
i N 2 . (W B
e ' 3
"‘
f? "'J"} I*: I 10
I -
L i " 3
t 1} 1 37
i 1 Il . »
| ¢ i Illl PR ¥ W
L ! w
IR %
< Sy f 2)
N
l b I » N : IkL“_‘: 1"
1 L/ ) I"J’v
o H __ - o
- i
N 20
™N
{RED) - To % o\l
FUEL SOLENOID " -—
32
19 gy ¥

261B




Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 1648H TRMLO7- TRH107 ENG NE
Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes New
8131
8119 8138
1 1 1 1132-0262-01 Fuel tank pad
2 1 1 1132-0825-01 . Fuel tank gauge
3 1 1 1132-0850-01 Fuel tank
4 1 1 1132-0542-01 Fuel line
5 2 2 1132-0475-01 Hose clanp
6 1 1 1132-0658-01 Heat shield-R H
7 1 1 1132-0657-01 Heat shield-L.H
8 2 2 1132-0712-01 Knob
9 1 1 1132-0810-01 Throttle contro
10 1 1 1132-0809-01 Choke contro
11 8 8 1811-0138-01 Screw
12 4 4 1811-0191-01 Nut
13 1 1 1132-0549-01 Heat shield
14 1 1 1132-0111-01 Fuel filter
15 1 1 1132-0659-01 Heat shield
17 4 4 9795-3631-02 Nut
18 4 4 9683- 0030-02 Lock washer
19 1 1 1132-0129-01 Sealing strip
20 5 5 1811-0350- 01 Cabl ehol der
21 2 2 1132-0336-01 J-clip
22 3 3 1132-0278-01 Cabl e hanger
23 1 1 1132-0220-01 El bow
24 1 1 1132-0222-01 Pipe nipple
25 1 1 1132-0221-01 Street el bow
26 1 1 1132-0267-01 Special washer
27 1 1 9683- 0045-02 Washer
28 1 1 1132-0680-01 Exhaust pipe
29 1 1 1132-0266-01 Screw
30 5 5 1132-0033-01 Nut
31 1 1 1132-0660-01 Trim
32 4 4 1811-0170-01 Screw
33 1 1 9988- 3651-12 Screw 51 mm
34 3 3 9988-3638-12 Screw 38 mm
35 1 1 1132-0360-01 Key
36 1 1132-0296- 01 Sheave
36 1 1132-0191-01 Sheave
37 1 1 1132-0685-01 Electric clutch
38 1 1 1132-0679-01 dutch retainer
39 1 1 9699- 0028-02 Fl at washer
40 1 1 9678-0009-02 Lock washer
45 4 4 1132-0488-01 Screw
56 4 4 1132-0689-01 Screw
57 2 2 9727-3541-22 Nut
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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 1648H TRMLO7- TRH107 ENG NE
Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes New
8131
8119 8138
1 1 1 1132-0262-01 Fuel tank pad
2 1 1 1132-0825-01 . Fuel tank gauge
3 1 1 1132-0850-01 Fuel tank
4 1 1 1132-0542-01 Fuel line
5 2 2 1132-0475-01 Hose clanp
6 1 1 1132-0658-01 Heat shield-R H
7 1 1 1132-0657-01 Heat shield-L.H
8 2 2 1132-0712-01 Knob
9 1 1 1132-0810-01 Throttle contro
10 1 1 1132-0809-01 Choke contro
11 8 8 1811-0138-01 Screw
12 4 4 1811-0191-01 Nut
13 1 1 1132-0549-01 Heat shield
14 1 1 1132-0111-01 Fuel filter
15 1 1 1132-0659-01 Heat shield
17 4 4 9795-3631-02 Nut
18 4 4 9683- 0030-02 Lock washer
19 1 1 1132-0129-01 Sealing strip
20 5 5 1811-0350- 01 Cabl ehol der
21 2 2 1132-0336-01 J-clip
22 3 3 1132-0278-01 Cabl e hanger
23 1 1 1132-0220-01 El bow
24 1 1 1132-0222-01 Pipe nipple
25 1 1 1132-0221-01 Street el bow
26 1 1 1132-0267-01 Special washer
27 1 1 9683- 0045-02 Washer
28 1 1 1132-0680-01 Exhaust pipe
29 1 1 1132-0266-01 Screw
30 5 5 1132-0033-01 Nut
31 1 1 1132-0660-01 Trim
32 4 4 1811-0170-01 Screw
33 1 1 9988- 3651-12 Screw 51 mm
34 3 3 9988-3638-12 Screw 38 mm
35 1 1 1132-0360-01 Key
36 1 1132-0296- 01 Sheave
36 1 1132-0191-01 Sheave
37 1 1 1132-0685-01 Electric clutch
38 1 1 1132-0679-01 dutch retainer
39 1 1 9699- 0028-02 Fl at washer
40 1 1 9678-0009-02 Lock washer
45 4 4 1132-0488-01 Screw
56 4 4 1132-0689-01 Screw
57 2 2 9727-3541-22 Nut
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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 1648H TRMLO7- TRH1I07 MOWER DECK 42", 48"
Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes New
(FR)
8119 8119

8138 8138 8131

OCO~NOOUIUORWWNNEPRE

1132-0880-01

1 1132-0687-01
1 1 1132-0686-01
1 1 1132-0245-01
1 1132-0633-01
1 1 1132-0244-01

1132-0632-01
1811-0755-01
1132-0508-01
1132-0509-01
1132-0559-01
9988-3725- 16
4 9743-3721-32
9699- 0029- 02
1132-0450-01
9988-3951-12
9743-3921-32
1132-0693-01
1132-0695-01
1132-0260-01
1132-0227-01
9699- 0104- 02
1132-0581-01
9699- 0038- 02
9699- 0038-02
1132-0049-01
1132-0880-01
1132-0236-01
1132- 0446-01
1132-0599-01
1811-0190-01
1132-0015-01
1132- 0536-01
1132-0017-01
1132-0226-01
1132-0525-01
1132-0535-01
1132-0627-01
9988- 3932- 16
2 1811-0754-01
1811-0283-01
1132-0589-01
1811-0122-01
1132-0132-01
1132- 0554-01
0 9743-3621- 32
9699- 0028- 02
1132-0114-01
1132- 0604- 01
1811-0208-01
1132-0030-01
1132-0088-01
1132-0286-01
1132-0156-01
1132-0192-01
9600- 0050- 00

(0]
= 00
(0]

w
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Rol | er

Vee- bel t

V-bel t

Belt cover-L.H
Belt cover-L.H
Belt cover-R H.
Belt cover-R H.
Screw

Rol | er shaft
Rol | er shaft
Shaf t

Screw

Nut

Fl at washer
Idler pulley
Screw

Nut

Screw

Nut

Support bar
Support bracket
Washer

Latch pin

Fl at washer
Fl at washer
Nyl on washer
Rol | er

Spacer

Idler pulley
Spring

Grease nipple
Locki ng nut

Bl ade sheave
Speci al washer
Mower support
Cotter ring
Clevis pin
Spacer

Screw

Screw

Pi n

Lift rod
Cotter pin
Spacer

Lift link

Nut

Fl at washer

Hi nge bracket
Di scharge defl ector
Fl at washer
Bal | bearing
Spi ndl e housi ng
Spacer

Speci al washer
Shaf t

Key



Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 1648H TRMLO7- TRH1I07 MOWER DECK 42", 48"
Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes New
(FR)
8119 8119

8138 8138 8131

1132-0113-01
1132-0628-01
1132-0090-01
9683- 0035- 02
9987-5225-16
1132-0593-01
1132-0585-01
1132-0884-01
9988- 3764-12
1132-0451-01
1132-0442-01
1811-0204-01
1132-0040-01
1132-0233-01
1811-0182-01
9699- 0042- 02
1132- 0596-01
1132-0665-01
1811-0123-01
1132-0587-01
1132- 0664-01
1132-0586-01
1132-0062-01
9988-3732-12
9988- 3619- 16
1132-0225-01
1132-0080-01
9795-4131-02
1132-0228-01
1811-0169-01
1132-0592-01
1132-0616-01
1132- 0666-01
1132-0624-01
1132-0263-01
1132-0626-01
1132-0239-01
1132-0240-01
9988- 3625- 16
1132-0524-01
1132-0091-01
1132-0006-01
1132-0297-01
1132-0306-01
1132-0597-01
1132-0441-01
9988- 3757-12
1132-0440-01
1132-0445-01
1132-0444-01
1132-0443-01
1132-0449-01
1132-0698-01
1132-0598-01
1132-0668-01
1811-0120-01

RPROOW w
= DO W w
PRPOOWW

P ONRRWRE
RO NRPRPWR
ONR R WR R

NN
W
I

PRRPNRRNONR R
PRNRRPNONR R
PRNRRPNONR R

=

= W
= W
WP

PRRPNRANN
PRRPRNANN
RPRRNRANNR

O B NRRPRRRRERRE
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Cutter bl ade
Cutter bl ade

Pl at e

Lock washer
Screw

Lift shaft

Hei ght adjustm arm
Hei ght adjustm arm
Screw

Sl eeve bearing
Thrust washer
Fl at washer
Spring

Gauge wheel
Washer

Fl at washer
Support link
Support |ink
Cotter pin
Wheel support shaft
Wheel support shaft
Quadr ant

Spacer

Screw

Screw

Adj usting rod
Clevis pin

Nut

Pi vot bl ock
Ret ai ner
Support bracket
Support bracket
Support bracket
Fl at washer
Bel t gui de

Bel t guide
Doubl er pl ate
Shaft support
Screw

Cotter ring
Clevis pin
Clevis pin

Adj ust ment br acket
Lift cable

Lift cable
Idler arm
Screw

Idler arm

Adj usti ng knob
Eye bolt
Speci al washer
Idler pulley
Base

Base

Base

Cotter pin



Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 1648H TRMLO7- TRH107 MOWER DECK 42", 48"

Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes

(FR)
8119 8119
8138 8138 8131

97 1 1 1 1132-0631-01 Shaft retainer
98 1 1 1132-0591-01 Lift rod

99 1 1 1 9988- 3751-12 Screw

100 1 1132-0667-01 Mower guard
100 1 1132-0603-01 Mower guard
101 1 1 1 1132-0042-01 Wave washer
102 2 2 2 9988-3983-12 Screw

103 2 2 2 1132-0688-01 Spacer

104 2 2 2 1132-0647-01 Belt guide
105 2 2 2 1132-0098-01 Thrust washer
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